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Show #091720 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

9/24/2020

Showbill: 230 Class: PHBA 3400 Amateur Western Horsemanship 8 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Mike Baker (tie breaker), Louis Hufnagel, Ann Jones, Pete McAlister

10 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Roxann Guthrie
Vassar, MI2010

CowboysAintEasyToLuv

PHBA - 88675

Kelsey Guthrie Rudy

PHBA - 49154

2700

Sire/Dam: Willy Be Invited x Call Me Snuggles

2

Z
Kinsey Bosselman
Grand Island, NE2009

Decks Impulse

PHBA - 87669

Kinsey Bosselman

PHBA - 104058

2896

Sire/Dam: The Golden Deck x Ima Little Impulsive

3 Peter Kerr
Grafton, WI2008

Zipped But Smooth

PHBA - 87339

Mackenzie Kerr

PHBA - 104343

2840

Sire/Dam: Smooth But Dusty x Zipped Up Twice

4

Z
Nina Christensen
Newport Beach, CA2009

Skye Blue Magic

PHBA - 86733

Nina Christensen

PHBA - 107368

2767

Sire/Dam: Zips Magic Man x HOT JAZZY DOLL 

5

Z
Megan Kemp
Columbus, IN2016

Dress Sophisticated 

PHBA - 90723

Megan Kemp

PHBA - 106693

2819

Sire/Dam: Sophistication Only x Reinvest In The West

6

Z
Stacey Frank
Detroit Lakes, MN2016

Zipsdeluxeimpulse

PHBA - 92130

Stacey Frank

PHBA - 101196

2910

Sire/Dam: Deluxe Impulse x Echo Of A Hollywood

7

Z
Griffin Holliday
Centralia, MO2008

Good N Plenty Gold

PHBA - 87645

Griffin Holliday

PHBA - 105987

2811

Sire/Dam: Macs Good N Plenty x Calvins Golden Miss

Z
Cynthia Olsen
Chicago, IL2012

All Nite Invite

PHBA - 88862

Cynthia Olsen

PHBA - 84402

2754DQ

Sire/Dam: Double Invitation x Invite Miss Scarlett

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2700
2896
2840
2767
2819
2811
2910

2896
2840
2700
2819
2767
2910
2811

3rd Judge: 

2700
2896
2840
2767
2819
2910
2811

4th Judge: 

2896
2700
2840
2819
2767
2910
2811

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Mike Baker Louis 
Hufnagel

Ann Jones Pete 
McAlister


